RO ERO @ WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R4

Below are the full results of the March Winter Bouldering League ROUND 4 at Depot Nottingham.
Overall combined results will be released at the end of March.

ROUND 4 RESULTS
JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE

1 Anna White Junior 7-15 242
2 Maddy Stafford Junior 7-15 208
3 Cadence Wong Junior 7-15 160
4 Erin Wright Junior 7-15 80
JUNIOR 7-15 MALE
1 Stan Johnson Junior 7-15 294
2 Thomas Jenkins Junior 7-15 280
3 Henry Haynes Junior 7-15 262
4 Anthony Everitt Junior 7-15 248
5 Joe Hunter Junior 7-15 228
6 Jove Costin-Locke Junior 7-15 162
7 Mateo Ortiz Junior 7-15 154
7 Noel Steadman Junior 7-15 148
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Jo Gordon Masters Female 45+ 260
2 Nicola Wotton Masters Female 45+ 100
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Frazer Hood Masters Male 45+ 314
2 Tom Gloeckner Masters Male 45+ 222
3 Stuart Wildish Masters Male 45+ 220
4 Richard Willis Masters Male 45+ 190
4 Rob Haynes Masters Male 45+ 190
6 Richard Gennard Masters Male 45+ 170
7 Chris Gardner Masters Male 45+ 168
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44
1 Emma Jurczyk Senior Female 16-44 322
2 Sean Bailey Senior Female 16-44 304
3 Aether Blake Senior Female 16-44 288
4 Skye Redhead Senior Female 16-44 268
5 Rhi McCabe Senior Female 16-44 222
6 Long Yiu Wong Senior Female 16-44 220
7 Peter Austin Senior Female 16-44 200



8 Lucy

9 Amy

10 Emily

1" Rachel

12 Sasha

13 Jess

14 Fiona

15 Hannah

16 Chloe

17 Jasmine
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 kieran

2 Ash

3 Ben

4 Dan

5 Julien

6 Kai

7 William

7 Bryan

9 Christopher

9 David

1 Sean

12 Mark

12 Jack

14 Bernie

14 Sam

16 Mirsad

17 Oscar

17 Christopher

19 corey

20 Joseph

21 Nick

22 Thomas

22 Lee

24 Ali

25 Joseph

26 Tom

27 Natjan

21 Joe

29 Ethan

30 Joshua

3 Joe

Dusting
Warren
Heathcote
Turner
Tarlowski
Sinfield
Chaplin
Divall
Brown
Batchelor

hayler
Heathcote-Hunt
Lasikiewicz
Rennie
SOCQUET
Crosthwaite
Monk
Cheung
Rasmussen
Bates
Bailey
Connor
Martin
Brewer
Washbrook
Selimovic
Male

Ward
sellors
Weston
Cokkinos
Frankensausage
Parker
Palmer
Clarke
Hemery
Sutcliffe
Tipping
Walsh
Everton
Gocher

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

200
194
194
182
182
180
180
168
114
84

354
350
338
330
324
320
318
318
310
310
304
300
300
294
294
282
276
276
272
270
264
254
254
248
228
224
220
220
214
204
200



32
32
32
32
32
37
38
39
39
]|
42
43
44
45

Harry
Tom
Kirt
Jake
Noah
David
Joseph
Mitch
Dan
Aaron
Sam
Daniel
Moises
Raman

Parr
Wood
Thayer
Shephard
Wheatley
Wheeler
Warren
Pickard
w

Kang
Jones
Jones
Serna
Sharma

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

194
194
194
194
194
188
182
180
180
176
172
162
158
134



