



WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE R4

Below are the full results of the March Winter Bouldering League ROUND 4 at Depot Nottingham.

Overall combined results will be released at the end of March.

ROUND 4 RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE

1	Anna	White	Junior 7-15	242
2	Maddy	Stafford	Junior 7-15	208
3	Cadence	Wong	Junior 7-15	160
4	Erin	Wright	Junior 7-15	80

JUNIOR 7-15 MALE

1	Stan	Johnson	Junior 7-15	294
2	Thomas	Jenkins	Junior 7-15	280
3	Henry	Haynes	Junior 7-15	262
4	Anthony	Everitt	Junior 7-15	248
5	Joe	Hunter	Junior 7-15	228
6	Jove	Costin-Locke	Junior 7-15	162
7	Mateo	Ortiz	Junior 7-15	154
7	Noel	Steadman	Junior 7-15	148

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1	Jo	Gordon	Masters Female 45+	260
2	Nicola	Wotton	Masters Female 45+	100

MASTERS MALE 45+

1	Frazer	Hood	Masters Male 45+	314
2	Tom	Gloeckner	Masters Male 45+	222
3	Stuart	Wildish	Masters Male 45+	220
4	Richard	Willis	Masters Male 45+	190
4	Rob	Haynes	Masters Male 45+	190
6	Richard	Gennard	Masters Male 45+	170
7	Chris	Gardner	Masters Male 45+	168

SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1	Emma	Jurczyk	Senior Female 16-44	322
2	Sean	Bailey	Senior Female 16-44	304
3	Aether	Blake	Senior Female 16-44	288
4	Skye	Redhead	Senior Female 16-44	268
5	Rhi	McCabe	Senior Female 16-44	222
6	Long Yiu	Wong	Senior Female 16-44	220
7	Peter	Austin	Senior Female 16-44	200

8	Lucy	Dusting	Senior Female 16-44	200
9	Amy	Warren	Senior Female 16-44	194
10	Emily	Heathcote	Senior Female 16-44	194
11	Rachel	Turner	Senior Female 16-44	182
12	Sasha	Tarlowski	Senior Female 16-44	182
13	Jess	Sinfield	Senior Female 16-44	180
14	Fiona	Chaplin	Senior Female 16-44	180
15	Hannah	Divall	Senior Female 16-44	168
16	Chloe	Brown	Senior Female 16-44	114
17	Jasmine	Batchelor	Senior Female 16-44	84
SENIOR MAL	E 16-44			
1	kieran	hayler	Senior Male16-44	354
2	Ash	Heathcote-Hunt	Senior Male16-44	350
3	Ben	Lasikiewicz	Senior Male16-44	338
4	Dan	Rennie	Senior Male16-44	330
5	Julien	SOCQUET	Senior Male16-44	324
6	Kai	Crosthwaite	Senior Male16-44	320
7	William	Monk	Senior Male16-44	318
7	Bryan	Cheung	Senior Male16-44	318
9	Christopher	Rasmussen	Senior Male16-44	310
9	David	Bates	Senior Male16-44	310
11	Sean	Bailey	Senior Male16-44	304
12	Mark	Connor	Senior Male16-44	300
12	Jack	Martin	Senior Male16-44	300
14	Bernie	Brewer	Senior Male16-44	294
14	Sam	Washbrook	Senior Male16-44	294
16	Mirsad	Selimovic	Senior Male16-44	282
17	Oscar	Male	Senior Male16-44	276
17	Christopher	Ward	Senior Male16-44	276
19	corey	sellors	Senior Male16-44	272
20	Joseph	Weston	Senior Male16-44	270
21	Nick	Cokkinos	Senior Male16-44	264
22	Thomas	Frankensausage	Senior Male16-44	254
22	Lee	Parker	Senior Male16-44	254
24	Ali	Palmer	Senior Male16-44	248
25	Joseph	Clarke	Senior Male16-44	228
26	Tom	Hemery	Senior Male16-44	224
27	Natjan	Sutcliffe	Senior Male16-44	220
27	Joe	Tipping	Senior Male16-44	220
29	Ethan	Walsh	Senior Male16-44	214
30	Joshua	Everton	Senior Male16-44	204
31	Joe	Gocher	Senior Male16-44	200

32	Harry	Parr	Senior Male16-44	194
32	Tom	Wood	Senior Male16-44	194
32	Kirt	Thayer	Senior Male16-44	194
32	Jake	Shephard	Senior Male16-44	194
32	Noah	Wheatley	Senior Male16-44	194
37	David	Wheeler	Senior Male16-44	188
38	Joseph	Warren	Senior Male16-44	182
39	Mitch	Pickard	Senior Male16-44	180
39	Dan	W	Senior Male16-44	180
41	Aaron	Kang	Senior Male16-44	176
42	Sam	Jones	Senior Male16-44	172
43	Daniel	Jones	Senior Male16-44	162
44	Moises	Serna	Senior Male16-44	158
45	Raman	Sharma	Senior Male16-44	134